
Ranking 
pisteet

Tampere SM 
2.4.2022

Helsinki 
3.9.2022 Oulu 5.10.2022

Tampere 
26.11.2022

Kirkkonummi 
21.1.2023

1 Markus Kinnunen - Ellen Puotiniemi (U21) TK Master Helsinki 45 12 15 15 15 15
2 Henrik Saastamoinen - Lotta Niinivaara La'Team Kaarina 39 13 13 13
3 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund (U21) Casino Kauhajoki 35 9 12 11 12 10
4 Aleksi Ahola - Fay Antikainen (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 34 12 11 11
5 Juho Lipsonen - Saana Pellinen Vakita Vantaa 30 10 10 10 10
6 Santeri Tättäläinen - Mette Vuorila La'Team Lieto 29 8 11 9 9
7 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (Nu, U21) La'Team Kaarina 13 13
7 Toivo Markozov - Elisa Niinistö Swivel Salo 13 13
9 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (Nu, U21) DanceLine Tampere 12 12

10 Arto Pajunen - Aleksandra Skorodskaya DanceLine Tampere 11 11
11 Julius Toivanen - Hilla Niemelä Blue&White Helsinki 10 10
12 Elias Haapalainen - Linnéa Ahti (U21, Nu) Bolero Turku 9 9
12 Markus Turner - Elviira Jokela (U21) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 9 9
14 Sakari Merisaari -  Eerika Välkkilä (Nu) Viuhka Vaasa 8 8
14 Alvin Peltokangas - Assi Rusi OikeaRytmi Pori 8 8
16 Tuomas Pekkanen - Liisa Suonio DanceLine Tampere 7 7

Champion

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  1/2023



Ranking 
pisteet

Kuopio SM 
21.05.2022

Helsinki 
3.9.2022 Oulu 5.10.2022

Tampere 
26.11.2022

Kirkkonummi 
21.1.2023

1 Miko Sirolinna - Silja Rantala Vakita Vantaa 41 13 13 15 13 13
2 Emil Hallberg - Alessandra Kuutschin TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 37 11 11 15
2 Matti Kaksonen - Hanna Pörsti Vakita Vantaa 37 10 12 13 10 12
4 Rodion Mudarissov - Diana Kojonen (U21) TK Master Helsinki 32 9 10 10 12
5 Pierluigi Videsott - Netta Leppiniemi Lumets Helsinki 30 7 11 10 9
6 Markus Ranta - Alisa Heino Vilpas DanceSport Salo 27 12 15
7 Henrik Saastamoinen - Lotta Niinivaara La'Team Kaarina 26 9 9 8
8 Robin Högdal -  Helmi Haataja Tellus Porvoo 24 6 8 10
9 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund (U21) Casino Kauhajoki 23 2 7 3 5 11

10 Esa-Petter Österman - Aada Nurmi Vakita Vantaa 21 6 5 6 9
11 Igor Bologov - Arina Lobanova DanceTeam Tampere 15 8 7
11 László Kalmar - Kastanja Rauhala Swivel Salo 15 15
11 Dmitri Borovski – Laura Galashenkova TK Master Helsinki 15 15
14 Santeri Tättäläinen – Mette Vuorila La'Team Kaarina 14 4 2 8
15 Kaapo Tusa – Madeleine Tigerstedt (U21,Nu) Team HSDS Helsinki 12 12
16 Juho Lipsonen - Saana Pellinen Vakita Vantaa 11 2 2 4 5
16 Leo Pusa - Inka Hakomäki Team HSDS Helsinki 11 11
18 Julius Toivanen - Hilla Niemelä Blue&White Helsinki 8 2 3 3
18 Olli Seppänen - Anne Haataja DSC Oulu Oulu 8 8
20 Alvin Peltokangas - Assi Rusi OikeaRytmi Pori 7 7
20 Petteri Pitkänen - Saaga Bruun DanceFlow Kuopio 7 7
20 Otto Hanski - Mira Ruohonen LáTeam Kaarina 7 2 5
23 Miikka Ahonen - Tuuli Tolvanen (U21) Team HSDS Helsinki 3 3
24 Einar Hokkanen - Liisa Hokkanen Spiral Tampere 2 2
24 Niilo Elers - Wilma Paakkunainen La'Team Kaarina 2 2
24 Markus Turner - Elviira Jokela (U21) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 2 2
24 Sauli Vepsä - Elina Mutanen Jokipata Joensuu 2 2

Champion

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 1/2023



Ranking 
pisteet

Helsinki 
3.9.2022

Tampere SM 
8.10.2022

Oulu 
5.10.2022

Tampere 
26.11.2022

Kirkkonummi 
21.1.2023

1 Henrik Saastamoinen - Lotta Niinivaara La'Team Kaarina 45 15 15 15 15
2 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund (U21) Casino Kauhajoki 41 13 13 13 13 15
3 Juho Lipsonen - Saana Pellinen Vakita Vantaa 40 15 11 13 12
4 Santeri Tättäläinen - Mette Vuorila La'Team Lieto 36 12 10 11 13
5 Markus Turner - Elviira Jokela (U21) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 19 10 9
5 Julius Toivanen - Hilla Niemelä Blue&White Helsinki 19 11 8
7 Alvin Peltokangas - Assi Rusi OikeaRytmi Pori 12 12
7 Miikka Ahonen - Tuuli Tolvanen (U21) TeamHSDS Helsinki 12 12
9 Jonne Mäkinen - Tiina Pyykkö Spiral Tampere 7 7

Champion

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat 10t 1/2023


